MEH IO

XOAOAHBIE BAKYCKM / COLD STARTERS

Coipraa mapeara
(kamamobep, napmeszamn, 0op-0o1io)
Cheese plate

(camembert, parmesan, blue cheese)

Bpyckemmuot zpuiv ¢ pocmoudpom, momamamu u @opensio

Grilled bruschetta with roast beef, tomatoes and trout

Jdococwy «Illedh - noconray
Russian Salted Salmon

ITpopumponu ¢ cotpuvim Kpemom u gopervio caabdou
col

Savoury profiteroles with cream cheese and salted
trout

IHpodpumponu ¢ msacom xpaoa
Savoury profiteroles with cream cheese and crab

Hpopumponu ¢ n0OKONUEHHBIM MYHUOM
Savoury profiteroles with smoked tuna

Ceav0s «<Mamuacy ¢ AYKOM U Kapmodghenem
Pickled herring and potato appetizer

Mumnozu mapumnosannsie
Pickled lampreys

IIpanasn OyrceHuna ¢ <OUMbIMY 02VYPUUKOM U 20PUUUCU
Traditional boiled pork with chopped cucumber and
mustard

Mukc 2uzanmcEux 0AUB0K
Olive mix

Accopmu zpuboe (mapurnocanmnsie u corénsie)
Assortment of pickled and salted mushrooms

050D

630p

950p

470p

780p

020p

380p

480p

470p

380p

600D

1502

200¢2

100|20¢2

1002

1002

1002

100/502

120/302

100/50/202

1002

2002



FTOPAYUE B3AKYCKM / HOT STARTERS

Kpesemru ocapernvie no-eencru
(muzpoevie Kpegemru, AVE-uaiom, 6penou, momam, UHO, AaHaANAC,
0AUBKU)

Viennese [ried shrimps
(tiger shrimps, shallots, Brandy, tomato, wine, pineapple, olives)

Jpanuru ¢ popenwvio caabou coau
Potato panckaes with lightly salted trout

Lypzep «Black Angusy (¢ zoeaounoi)
Black Angus Burger

XAEF / BREAD

Lazem wecrounwlil
Garlic baguette

Juabamma
Ciabatta

Xaeonan xopauna
Bread basket

CAAATHI /| SALADS

Caram ¢ 0AKAAHCAHAMU, GANCHHBIMU MOMAMAMU U
cotpom «Jop by

Salad with eggplants, sun-dried tomatoes and Dorblu
cheese

caram ¢ Ymunou 2pyoxKou u aneabcuHamii

(ymunan zpyoxa, AUCMOGOU caram, 60azapcrull nepeu, aneascunbl)
Salad with duck breast and oranges

(duck breast, oranges, lettuce, bell pepper)

980p

670p

690p

300p

300p

300p

480p

560p

100/502

150/502

3002

1152

1002

1002

20072

20072



Canram ¢ karvmapom u xpesemramit 2puis
(rucmogol caram, AUYUO, KAALMAPHL U KpeGemKU 2pUuab, ozypeu,
Mationes)

Grilled shrimp and calamari salad
(lettuce, egg, calamari, shrimp, cucumber, mayonnaise)

Canam ¢ Kkpabom, momamamu U a6oxKaoo
Salad with crab, tomatoes and avocado

canram ¢ nOOKONYCHHBIM MYHUOM
Salad with smoked tuna

Tenawlit caram ¢ 20620UHOU U 0GOULAMU
Warm salad @with roast beef and vegetables

Canam u3 a3vlka ¢ zpubamu u Kypuuei (coyc maiones)
Beef tongue salad with mushrooms and chicken

CYIbI / SOUPS

IOwxa pvioHan
Fish soup

Conanka macnaa

(zo6a0una, céuHUHA, CONEHBLU 02Vpeu, Kapmodens)
Meat solyvanka

(heef, pork, pickled cucumbers, potatoes)

Cyn-nwpe u3 wnuUHama ¢ ColpHsimMu 2peHrKam
Creamed spinach soup with cheese croutons

Bewnzepcruii cyn-zyasau
Hungarian goulash soup

550p

1200pD

900p

020p

480p

530D

580p

480p

580p

2002

1502

20072

1502

1502

3002

3002

250 /602

30072


https://www.riverford.co.uk/recipes/creamed-spinach-chard-soup-croutons?srsltid=AfmBOoqxtIwS27X2npeyS92PKnFHR54_359us4zmBKUomxdpAjFm14KM

TFTOPAYUE BAIOAA /| MAIN COURSE

BAIOAA M3 MACA | MEAT DISHES

Cmeur u3 20620UHBL € NOONCUEHHBIM NePUECM, 1450p
nomuoopamu u coycom oapoexio

Beef steak with roasted peppers, tomatoes and barbecue

sauce

Fogaxcou wéuru ¢ kapmogesbuvim nwpe 950p
Beef cheeks with mashed potatoes

Omouenan no—@paramamnocru 680p
(¢ cotpom 00p 0110, wecHOKOM U Kapmodensem AlLoaxo)

Flemish Cutlet
(with Dor Blue cheese, garlic and Idaho potatoes)

Ceumnnvte K010aACKU ¢ KGAWEHOU KANYCMOU 600D
Pork sausages with sauerkraut

Budwmerc u3 mpamoprou 208a0UHBL CO CECKOALHBIM 920p
nepaommo u coycom «Illopmoy
Marble beef steak with beetroot perlotto and «Portoy sauce

OJeHUHA C 0BOULHBIM 2DAMEHOM U OPYHCULHBIM COVCOM 1200p
Venison with vegetable gratin and cowberry sauce

Heavmenu u3 04eHUHBL ¢ OPYCHUUHBIM COYCOM 650p
Venison dumplings with lingonberry sauce

Ymuuas zpyoxa ¢ uumpycoevim coycom 830p
Duck breast with citrus sauce

Ceunans pyavka ¢ Keauenmnon xanycmoi (epemsa 1400D
npuUzoMoBGACHUA 45 MUMN.)
Pork knuckle with sauerkraut (cooking time 45 min.)

160/140/302

120/1502

150/902

200/150/302

150/150/302

130/150/502

250/302

140/100/502

1K2/4002



BAIOAA M3 PbIbbl / FISH DISHES

Jococy nHa zpusie ¢ coycom 040-4u3 U 2apHuUpom u3 1300p
3eAeHbIX 060ULEl

Grilled salmon with blue cheese sauce and green vegetable

garnish

Hlawavturu «3eman u mopes (kpeeemru, popens, Kypuua) Q00p
«Land and Seay skewers (shrimp, trout, chicken)

Ayam uz gpopenu u cyoaxa ¢ coycom u3 wnuHama 900p
Trout and Pike Perch with Spinach Sauce

Komaemuot u3 wyxu ¢ nemum U CAUCOUHBIM COVCOM C 750p
xXpernom
Pike cutlets with petim and horseradish cream sauce

BETETAPUMAHCKMWE BAIOAA / VEGETARIAN DISHES

Tarvamenne ¢ AeCHbBMU 2pUOAMU 620p
Tagliatelle with wild mushrooms

Oeouwiu - zpuv 4600p
(muikea, ceavoepeu, oaxaancan, nepey, MUHU-MOPKOCD, AVE)

Grilled vegetables

(pumpkin, celery, eggplant, pepper, mini carrots, onion)

Ileproeasn Kawa ¢ AVKom u zpubanu 480p
Pearl barley with onions and mushrooms

140/30/602

3002

200/502

120/100/302

250/602

2502

1502



AETCKOE MEHIO / KID’S MENU

Cyn ¢ eepmumensvro u ppuxadeavramu
Soup with vermicelli and meathalls

Kapmodgpeavnoe nwpe ¢ KypurHou Komaemrou
Mashed potatoes with a chicken cutlet

Kypunwsie nazzemcwl ¢ kapmogenem ppu
Chicken nuggets with french [ries

Moaounvlii Kokmeuasv (6AHUAL/KAVOHUKA/ UOKOAAD)
Milkshake (vanilla/strawberry/chocolate)

FTAPHUPHI /| GARNISH

Kapmodghenv 3anevwennsii
Baked potatoes

3enenan zpeura
Green buckwheat

byazyp ¢ ocouramu
Bulgur with vegetables

Iwpe kapmogenvmoe
Mashed potatoes

Kapmodgenv ¢ppu
French [ries

AECEPT / DESSERT

Tenavtit WoKOAAOHBLU NYOUHZ ¢ MOPOINCCHBIM
Warm chocolate pudding with ice cream

Kaaccuueckuu vu3xeur
Classic cheesecake

Ppyrmoean mapeara
Fruit plate

420p

420p

420p

470D

350p

350p

350p

350p

350p

450p

360p

600D

20072

50/1002

50/1002

200M1

1502

1502

1502

1502

1502

70/502

1302

3002



Kpen Ciro3ze

(ONUHNUKU HA ANENLCUNOCOM COKE € WOKOAAOOM, KOHbAKOM U
MOPOANCEHHBIM)

Crépes Suzette

(créepes with orange juice, chocolate, cognac and ice cream)

Hupooxnoe «Kapmouwray
Russian Traditional Dessert «Kartoshkay

Mopoocenoe (6anuns, kpem-opirone, uoxkoLao, KAyoHuKra)
Ice-cream (vanilla, creme brulee, chocolate, strawherry)

Copbem (cobcmeéennoe npou3eoocmaeo)
Homemade Sorbet

BE3BAAKOTOABHBIE HAITUTKM / SOFT DRINKS

Mopc
Mors (traditional Russian cranberry drink

Booa «JTezenowt Batikanray (zazupoeannan/
Heza3upoeamnmnas)
Water «Legend of Baikaly (sparkling/still)

Cox «Richy (aneavcun, 201050, 6UWHA)
Fuice «Rich» (orange, apple, cherry)

COoK HaAMYPaAALHBLIL CEEAHCCBBLIHCAMBLU (ANCALCUH,

zpeundgipym)

Freshly squeezed juice (orange, grapefruit)

JomawHutt Aumonao «Kayonuxa-0a3uiury
Homemade strawherry-hasil lemonade

Schweppes

Koxa-xona
Coca-cola

450p

290p

320p

360p

230p
570D

240p
400p

220p

350p

580p

250p

300p

100/502

1402

1002

1002

200MN1
17000Mm1

330MA

500MA

200M1

200M1

17000MmMN

330MA

330M]



TFTOPAYMUE HAIIMTKW /| HOT DRINKS

dcnpecco
Espresso

Amepurano
Americano

Kanyvyurno
Cappuccino

Jdamme
Latte

Fopavuu woronao
Hol chocolate

Launmeetin 0e3a1K04bHbBLU
Non-alcoholic mulled wine

Jau aucmoeou

(Accam, Cenua, Dpa I'peii, JKacmun, Caooswvie 22006 6 I'pésn Hletixa,

Manuna-mama, Moaounsiii Yayu)
Leaf Tea

(English Breakfast, Green Sencha, Earl Grey, Yasmine [lower, Garden
Berries, Dreams of the Sheikh, Raspbherry-mint, Milk Oolong)

220p

220p

250p

270p

250p

250p

500D

300D

75MN

150M1

150M1

200MJ1

100M1

200M1

17000MmA

400MN

TFT'OPAYUE CIHHUPTHBIE HAITUMTKW / HOT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

I'poz «Ezepmeiicmepy (auxep, uai, cox, AUMOH, caxap)
Grog «Fdgermeistery (liqueur, tea, lemon, sugar)

Keuumymcrxuil oomawnui zpoe (6uno, pom, wai,

MYCEAMHUBLU 0pex)

Homemade grog (wine, rum, tea, nutmeg)

I'boz «lopavui F'enpuxy (6o0ka, wail, meod, AUMOH,

cneyuu)

Grog with vodka (vodka, tea, honey, lemon, spices)

«Beaviuy F'nunmeein
White mulled wine

Launmeeun xaaccuveckuu
Classic Mulled wine

590p

400p

550D

380p

380p

200M1

100M.1

200M1

200M1

200M1



UTFPUCTOE BMHO | SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Chechilia Beretta 2500p

Inkerman / Inkerman rose 1500p

BEAOE BMHO | WHITE WINE

150M.1
Alazani Valley semi sweel (Georgia) 400D
Vinho Verde Obra Prima (Portugal) 440D
Sauvignon Blanc Pierre Chainier (France)
Riesling (Germany)
Pinot Grigio Canapi (Italy)

KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

150M.1
Alazani Valley semi sweet (Georgia) 400D
Pinotage Hill View (South Africa) 500p

Pitars Friuli (Italy)

Chianti Caretti (Italy)

Pinot Noir Pierre Chainier (France)
Kindzmarauli semi sweet (Georgia)
Rioja Ondalan Reserva (Spain)

Crozes-Hermitage Andre Chalandon (France)

0,751

0,75/

0,751

2000)D
2200p
3000p
3000p

2400p

0,751

2000p
2500pD
3000p
2800p
3000p
2200p
4200pD

5700p



BOAKA / VODKA

Ilnoooean 600Ka “Anpu’(Kusunrocan/zpanamoscan)
“Hein Ri” distillate (dogwood / pomegranate)

beayea
Beluga

Hapcrkaa 30no0man
Tsarskaia gold

Monoaan
Mont blanc

BUCKWU | WHISKY

Laananmaunc Pattnecm (0.7.1)
Ballantines Finest

Hwapce 12 rem
Dewars 12 v.o0.

Howcer Jdenuenc
Fack Daniels

Jhicounu Yoxep Peo Jeiion
Fonnie Walker Red Label

KOHbBAK | COGNAC

Kypeyaszve VS
Courvoisier VS

Xenneccu VS
Hennessy VG

Hou Kaaccur ¢ 1em
Noah Classic 7 vears

AUKECTUBbBI / DIGESTIVES

Pom «Bacardiy kapma onanrxa, vepuolil
Rum «Bacardiy Carta blanca, Negra

Jowcun «Budumepy
Gin «Beefeatery

50M.1

240p

280p

260D

300D

50M1

400D

600p

500D

500D

50M.1
580p
50M.J
760D
50M.J1

450p

50M.1

300p

320p

0,5/

2400p

2800p

2000p

3000p

1.

5600p

12000pD

10000p

10000p

0.7.1
S120p

0,51
7600p

0,5/
4500p

1.1

6000p

6400pD



Jdurep «Azepmacmep»
Fagermeister

Mapmunu «buanxoy, «Poccoy, «Pocadoy, «dxcmpa
Jpaity, «Ppuepoy

Martini «Biancoy, «Rosatoy, «Rosso», «Extra dry»
«Fieroy

beliuc
Bailleys

Texuna Cayza Cunveep
Tequila Sauza Silver

Texuna ADap Fanouoo Hezpo baanko
Tequila El Bandido Negro Blanco
Hopmeein Pyou ITopm

Porto Ruby port

KOKTEWAMU / COCKTAILS

Aperol spritz ((uzpucmoe éuno, annepoav, co006aa)
Gin and Tonic

Martini Fiero (napmunu, monux)

Negroni (Oxcun,eepmym)

Manhattan (eucku, eéepmym)

MMUBO / BEER

KEpywoeuue (Ceemnaoe/Ténmnoe)
Krusovice (lager/dark)

Cmeana Apmya (BezaakozoavHoe)
Stella Artois (non-alcoholic)

50M1

500D

250D

300p

350p

280p

260p

050D
050D
050p
650D

050p

300p

250p

1.1

10000p

5000p

4200p

4900p

3920p

3900p

200M.J1
200MJ1
200MJ1
100M.J1

100MJ1

450 MA

440MA


https://krusovice.cz/
https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=636d22f92f1d75c8&sxsrf=ADLYWIIuHsEOt6aFtl4_9vEuYVr0zvuLrA:1724843579440&q=stella+artois&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwic1eGGx5eIAxX8SaQEHTgYEW8QkeECKAB6BAgREAE

CE30HHOE IPEAAOJKEHUE /| SEASONAL OFFERS

Canam ¢ Kkpabom, momamanit U aéoxado 1200p 1502
Salad with crab, tomatoes and avocado

Laamuiickan xoprowxa 970p 3002
Baltic smelt

Aemopcrui wai (¢ A010K0M/C nPpANOU GUUHEL/C 390D 500M
ob0enuxoi)

Signature tea (with apple/with spicy cherry/with sea

buckthorn)



